Brooks Market
Dates & Hours

Town Hall
Holiday Hours

Library
Holiday Hours

Saturday, October 22"
9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Saturday, October 29t
4:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Saturday, November 19t
9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Sunday, December 4"
4:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, December 4"
4:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
Santa at Brooks Chapel

Wednesday, November 23™
Closing at 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 24" — Closed

Friday, November 25™ — Closed

Monday, December 26" — Closed

Monday, January 2, 2023 - Closed

Wednesday, November 23
9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 24" — Closed

Friday, November 25™ — Closed

Saturday, November 26" — Closed

Friday, December 23" — Closed

Saturday, December 24" — Closed

Saturday, December 31— Closed



